



\$~108

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 364/2021& CM APPL. 36940/2021**

SH. YOGESH JAIN Appellant
Through: Ms.Jyoti Nambiar, Advocate

versus

SH. BHAGWAN SWAROOP Respondent
Through: Mr. R.S. Hathwal and Mr. Mohit
Hathwal, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
02.04.2024

List on 29th July, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 2, 2024
rk/sv/ ryp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any