



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 364/2021 & CM APPL. 36940/2021

SH. YOGESH JAINAppellant

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

SH. BHAGWAN SWAROOPRespondent

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

29.07.2024

1. In view of the fact that this Court had to assemble in two Special Benches today, this matter could not be taken up.
2. List on 28.01.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 29, 2024/pa

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)