



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 364/2021, CM APPL. 36940/2021

SH. YOGESH JAIN

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. V.P. Rana, Mr. Siddharth
Shankar and Mr. Nirmalya Shukla,
Advocates.

versus

SH. BHAGWAN SWAROOP

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. R.S. Lathwal, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

04.04.2025

In view of the Full Court Reference scheduled at 03:00 p.m. today, it
has not been possible to take-up this matter for hearing.

Re-notify on 19th May 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 4, 2025

SS