



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 364/2021, CM APPL. 36940/2021

SH. YOGESH JAIN

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. V. P. Rana with Ms. Bhawana,
Mr. Harvinder Das, Advocates.

versus

SH. BHAGWAN SWAROOP

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. R. S. Lathwal and Mr. Amit
Mittal, Mr. Mohit Lathwal and Mr.
Ajay, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

04.09.2025

%

In view of the Farewell Reference and other events/functions
scheduled today, it has not been possible to take-up the matter.

Re-notify on 13th January 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

SEPTEMBER 4, 2025

ds