



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 364/2021, CM APPL. 36940/2021

SH. YOGESH JAIN

.....Appellant

Through: Appellant in person with counsel.

versus

SH. BHAGWAN SWAROOP

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. R. S. Lathwal and Mr. Amit Mittal, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

19.05.2026

List for arguments on 25.08.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

MAY 19, 2026/R